Sterisart® BD Media and Fluids
One-Stop Shopping for
Sterility Testing
Sterisart® – Increasing Safety and Reliability
Pharmaceuticals, biologicals, medical devices and any material claiming to be sterile
must be tested for sterility according to the procedures described in the International
Pharmacopoeia. Manufacturers of sterile products are required to supply proof of the
 sterility of the final product batch.

01
2
Ordering Information Media for Direct Inoculation
Multi-packaged, ETO-sterile
Sterisart® BD Media, sterile bottled, sterile multi-packaged in a PP box and in a Stericlin® bag
(sterile outer surface of the bottles), optimal for sterility testing in isolators due to clever
waste management
Medium type Filling volume Closure d Opening
bottle
Acc. to Pack size Order no.
FTM (Fluid Thiogly-
collate Medium)
100 ml in 125 ml
sirup bottle
Type 5 20 mm EP/USP 20 BD-257544
TSB (Tryptic
Soy Broth)
100 ml in 125 ml
sirup bottle
Type 5 20 mm EP/USP 20 BD-257543
Individually double-packaged, sterile
Sterisart® BD Media, sterile bottled, sterile individually double-packaged in two Stericlin® bags
(sterile outer surface of the bottles), optimal for sterility testing in clean rooms and isolators
Medium type Filling volume Closure d Opening
bottle
Acc. to Pack size Order no.
FTM (Fluid Thiogly-
collate Medium)
100 ml  in 245 ml
wide mouth bottle
Type 7 45 mm EP/USP 10 BD-257293
TSB (Tryptic
Soy Broth)
100 ml  in 245 ml
wide mouth bottle
Type 7 45 mm EP/USP 10 BD-257294
Standard-packaged, sterile
Sterisart® BD Media for sterility testing, sterile bottled, packaged in a cardboard box
Medium type Filling volume Closure d Opening
bottle
Acc. to Pack size Order no.
FTM (Fluid Thiogly-
collate Medium)
100 ml in 125 ml
sirup bottle
Type 6 20 mm EP/USP 25 BD-257249
TSB (Tryptic
Soy Broth)
100 ml in 125 ml
sirup bottle
Type 6 20 mm EP/USP 25 BD-257228
Sartorius Stedim Austria GmbH
Franzosengraben 12
A-1030 Vienna, Austria
Phone +43.1.7965763.18